Chesterton Swimming Pool Timetable
ELA Active Chesterton

Times for Thursday 13 February

Accurate as of 12/03/2025

‘

Time

7:05 am -

9:45 am - 11:45 am

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

1:00 pm -

3:30 pm -

6:30 pm -

7:30 pm -

8:50 am

3:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

Session

Lane Swimming

Castle School

Lane Swimming

Private Lessons

Junior Swimming Lessons
Public Swim

BSAC Sub Aqua

Facility
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool

Pool



