Chesterton Swimming Pool Timetable ELA Active Chesterton

Accurate as of 12/03/2025

Times for Thursday 13 February		
Time	Session	Facility
7:05 am - 8:50 am	Lane Swimming	Pool
9:45 am - 11:45 am	Castle School	Pool
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm	Lane Swimming	Pool
1:00 pm - 3:30 pm	Private Lessons	Pool
3:30 pm - 6:30 pm	Junior Swimming Lessons	Pool
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Public Swim	Pool
7:30 pm - 9:00 pm	BSAC Sub Aqua	Pool